
WELCOME + REFLECTION
FIRST DAY

“RECRUITERS INSIGHTS” BY
SAM DE KONING (HAYS)

BREAK

WORKSHOP BY STUART MOSS

SOFT SKILLS QUIZ

LUNCH

GROUP ASSIGNMENT

CLOSER OF THE DAY 

Program HR Deep Dive
TIME TIMETIME

09:15 AM

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 -
11:15 AM 

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

12:45  -
01:30 PM

1:30 PM

02:30 PM

03:30 PM

09:15 AM

09:30 AM

11:00 AM

10:30 -
10:55 AM 

12:30 PM

01:00 -
01:45 PM

01:45 PM

03:30 PM

09:15 AM

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 -
11:45 AM 

11:45 AM

12:45 -
01:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:55 PM

02:45 PM

03:15 PM

INTRODUCTION 

“DIGITAL STRESS &
BALANCE” BY MIEK

DILWORTH

GETTING TO KNOW THE
TEAM

BREAK
“HOW TO ATTRACT & RETAIN
HIGHLY GIFTED PROFILES” BY

LETICIA VANDEMEERSCH

WOOCLAP: 
BASIC HR QUIZ

LUNCH

EXPLANATION GROUP
ASSIGNMENT + BRAINSTORM

“ THE FUTURE OF HR WITH
AI” BY BART WOLFS

CLOSER OF THE DAY 

WELCOME + REFLECTION
DAY TWO

“THE ROLE OF THE RECRUITER
TODAY” BY CAROLINE ANSEEUW

GROUP ASSIGNMENT

BREAK

“HIRING THE BEST”
BY MICHELLE EDWARDS

LUNCH

PERSONALITY TEST

DISCUSSIONS PER TEAM

CEREMONY

CLOSER OF THE EVENT 

02:30 -
02:45 PM BREAK

GROUP ASSIGNMENT02:45 PM

TUESDAY 20/02 WEDNESDAY 21/02 THURSDAY 22/02


