



TIME	TUESDAY 20/02	TIME	WEDNESDAY 21/02	TIME	THURSDAY 22/02
09:15 AM	INTRODUCTION	09:15 AM	WELCOME + REFLECTION FIRST DAY	09:15 AM	WELCOME + REFLECTION DAY TWO
09:30 AM	"DIGITAL STRESS & BALANCE" BY MIEK DILWORTH	09:30 AM	"RECRUITERS INSIGHTS" BY SAM DE KONING (HAYS)	09:30 AM	"THE ROLE OF THE RECRUITER TODAY" BY CAROLINE ANSEEUW
10:30 AM	GETTING TO KNOW THE TEAM	10:30 - 10:55 AM	BREAK	10:30 AM	GROUP ASSIGNMENT
11:00 - 11:15 AM	BREAK	11:00 AM	WORKSHOP BY STUART MOSS	11:30 - 11:45 AM	BREAK
11:15 AM	"HOW TO ATTRACT & RETAIN HIGHLY GIFTED PROFILES" BY LETICIA VANDEMEERSCH	12:30 PM	SOFT SKILLS QUIZ	11:45 AM	"HIRING THE BEST" BY MICHELLE EDWARDS
12:15 PM	WOOCLAP: BASIC HR QUIZ	01:00 - 01:45 PM	LUNCH	12:45 - 01:30 PM	LUNCH
12:45 - 01:30 PM	LUNCH	01:45 PM	GROUP ASSIGNMENT	01:30 PM	PERSONALITY TEST
1:30 PM	EXPLANATION GROUP ASSIGNMENT + BRAINSTORM	02:30 - 02:45 PM	BREAK	01:55 PM	DISCUSSIONS PER TEAM
02:30 PM	" THE FUTURE OF HR WITH AI" BY BART WOLFS	02:45 PM	GROUP ASSIGNMENT	02:45 PM	CEREMONY
03:30 PM	CLOSER OF THE DAY	03:30 PM	CLOSER OF THE DAY	03:15 PM	CLOSER OF THE EVENT